Position

Dir Of Nurses - Cc

Coord, Resident Care, Lvn
Coord, Clinical Care, Non Rn
Coord, Resident Care A

Asst, Administrative |

Other Positions Held Special District

Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District

Department

Ovcc Nurse Adm
Ovcc Nurse Adm
Ovcc Nurse Adm
Ovcc Nurse Adm
Ovcc Nurse Adm

Total Wages

$101,682
$54,233
$50,498
$42,219
$34,637

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,341
$31,644
$14,539
$28,882
$19,022



