Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Nurses - Cc		Oak Valley Hospital District	Ovcc Nurse Adm	\$101,682	\$38,341
Coord, Resident Care, Lvn		Oak Valley Hospital District	Ovcc Nurse Adm	\$54,233	\$31,644
Coord, Clinical Care, Non Rn		Oak Valley Hospital District	Ovcc Nurse Adm	\$50,498	\$14,539
Coord, Resident Care A		Oak Valley Hospital District	Ovcc Nurse Adm	\$42,219	\$28,882
Asst, Administrative II		Oak Valley Hospital District	Ovcc Nurse Adm	\$34,637	\$19,022